Specification Sheet
www.luceco.comLuxpanel Eco Circular | ELPXXXXXXX.JF.02.2020
Product Drawing
25K
Hours
3
Warranty
YE
A
R220
-240
Volt
WHITE
FINISH
CAT NO. DRIVER LUMINAIRE
LUMENS WATTAGE CCT
ELP12W6L30 Fixed Output 360 6W 3000K
ELP12W6D30 Digital Dimmable 360 6W 3000K
ELP12W6L40 Fixed Output 360 6W 4000K
ELP12W6D40 Digital Dimmable 360 6W 4000K
ELP15W9L30 Fixed Output 630 9W 3000K
ELP15W9D30 Digital Dimmable 630 9W 3000K
ELP15W9L40 Fixed Output 630 9W 4000K
ELP15W9D40 Digital Dimmable 630 9W 4000K
ELP17W12L30 Fixed Output 900 12W 3000K
ELP17W12D30 Digital Dimmable 900 12W 3000K
ELP17W12L40 Fixed Output 900 12W 4000K
ELP17W12D40 Digital Dimmable 900 12W 4000K
ELP22W18L30 Fixed Output 1530 18W 3000K
ELP22W18D30 Digital Dimmable 1530 18W 3000K
ELP22W18L40 Fixed Output 1530 18W 4000K
ELP22W18D40 Digital Dimmable 1530 18W 4000K
ELP30W24L30 Fixed Output 2040 24W 3000K
ELP30W24D30 Digital Dimmable 2040 24W 3000K
ELP30W24L40 Fixed Output 2040 24W 4000K
ELP30W24D40 Digital Dimmable 2040 24W 4000K
LUXPANEL ECO
CIRCULAR
Product Features
• White aluminium frame with a